
Lefty Wright Grade Level Championships Bassett Creek Pk  Oct. 25, 2010  Light rain, 60 
 

Junior & Senior Boys 
 
  1 Edina     24  1  2  6  7  8  12  13  17:23            0:40 
  2 Wayzata     37  3  4  5  10  15  19  24  17:36        0:41 
  3 Minnetonka     74  9  11  16  18  20  26  28  17:59    0:26 
  4 Eden Prairie   143  14  17  29  35  48  53  57  18:31  1:33 
  5 Burnsville   182  22  23  42  45  50  60  62  18:54  1:16 
  6 Hopkins   189  25  38  39  41  46  73  74  18:58  1:11 
  7 Willmar   199  21  30  40  43  65  78  88  19:01  1:49 
  8 St Thomas Ac.   208  31  32  33  51  61  82  83  19:02  1:19 
  9 Chanhassen   237  34  44  49  54  56  66  79  19:21  1:05 
10 Armstrong   321  27  63  67  80  84  86  90  19:54  2:09 
11 Elk River   340  37  47  70  85  101  102  115  20:09  2:35 
12 Mpls South   341  36  58  59  91  97  110  111  20:08  2:24 
13 Bl Jefferson   370  55  71  76  81  87  100  104  20:19  1:11 
14 Osseo   405  68  69  72  89  107  20:47                2:11 
15 Shakopee   412  52  75  94  95  96  109  112  20:42  1:37 
16 Delano   459  77  92  93  98  99  103  105  21:04  1:06 
17 Benilde-SM   505  64  106  108  113  114  23:10          5:45 
 
Incomplete Teams: Chaska, Hutchinson, Richfield, Cooper,  
                                  Mounds View 

1. Edina 
  1  Hunter Follen, 12  16:57   
  2  Zachary Gilfix, 11  17:13   
  6  Ted McKlveen, 12  17:34   
  7  Scott Haidet, 12  17:34   
  8  Elliot Stoltz, 11  17:38   
  12  David Fogg, 11  17:52   
  13  Matthew Berntson, 11  17:53   
 

2. Wayzata 
  3  Preston White, 12  17:16   
  4  John Emmons, 12  17:26   
  5  Brian Unekis, 12  17:32   
  10  Andrew Long, 12  17:50   
  15  Andrew Paul, 12  17:58   
  19  Andrew Keller, 12  18:07   
  24  Andy Lindberg, 11  18:16   
 

3. Minnetonka 
  9  Jay Evans, 11  17:47   
  11  Parks Wagner, 11  17:51   
  16  Marcus Speca, 11  17:59   
  18  Ramsey Green, 11  18:07   
  20  Charlie Penn, 11  18:13   
  26  Ted Vaala, 11  18:23   
  28  Julian Hagberg, 11  18:27   
 

4. Eden Prairie 
  14  Jonathan Young, 12  17:55   
  17  Evan Olawsky, 11  18:00   
  29  Shane Harjes, 12  18:32   
  35  Roy Shillock, 12  18:39   
  48  Thomas Polta, 11  19:28   
  53  Luke Coyer, 12  19:39   
  57  Patrick Armstrong, 12  19:42   
 

5. Burnsville 
  22  Mason Kegely, 12  18:15   
  23  Justin Duda, 11  18:15   
  42  Jimmy Walker, 12  19:07   
  45  Zach Eisenbeis, 12  19:19   
  50  Ted Dunne, 12  19:31   
  60  John Kleinow, 11  19:46   
  62  Matt Hett, 11  19:55   
 

6. Hopkins 
  25  Blake Mintalar, 11  18:17   
  38  David Abel, 12  18:57   
  39  Conor Benton, 12  19:04   
  41  Mike Larson, 12  19:06   
  46  John Narum, 11  19:28   
  73  Joel Benjamin, 12  20:18   
  74  Ben Calvert, 11  20:19   

  1  1  Hunter Follen, 12  16:57  Edina   
  2  2  Zachary Gilfix, 11  17:13  Edina   
  3  3  Preston White, 12  17:16  Wayzata   
  4  4  John Emmons, 12  17:26  Wayzata   
  5  5  Brian Unekis, 12  17:32  Wayzata   
  6  6  Ted McKlveen, 12  17:34  Edina   
  7  7  Scott Haidet, 12  17:34  Edina   
  8  8  Elliot Stoltz, 11  17:38  Edina   
  9  9  Jay Evans, 11  17:47  Minnetonka   
10  10  Andrew Long, 12  17:50  Wayzata   
11  11  Parks Wagner, 11  17:51  Minnetonka   
12  12  David Fogg, 11  17:52  Edina   
13  13  Matthew Berntson, 11  17:53  Edina   
14  xx  Ahmed Nur, 12  17:54  Edina   
15  14  Jonathan Young, 12  17:55  Eden Pr 
16  15  Andrew Paul, 12  17:58  Wayzata   
17  16  Marcus Speca, 11  17:59  Minnetonka   
18  17  Evan Olawsky, 11  18:00  Eden Pr 
19  18  Ramsey Green, 11  18:07  Minnetnka   
20  19  Andrew Keller, 12  18:07  Wayzata   
21  20  Charlie Penn, 11  18:13  Minnetonka   
22  21  Kyler Vossen, 12  18:14  Willmar   
23  22  Mason Kegely, 12  18:15  Burnsville   
24  23  Justin Duda, 11  18:15  Burnsville   
25  24  Andy Lindberg, 11  18:16  Wayzata   
26  xx  Jake Campbell, 11  18:16  Edina   
27  25  Blake Mintalar, 11  18:17  Hopkins   
28  xx  Eric Buckley, 12  18:20  Wayzata   
29  xx  Paul Nordquist, 11  18:20  Edina   
30  xx  Travis Houle, 12  18:20  Edina   
31  xx  Matt Rock, 11  18:21  Edina   
32  xx  Jack McCarty, 12  18:22  Wayzata   
33  26  Ted Vaala, 11  18:23  Minnetonka   
34  27  Russell Novotny, 11  18:26  Armstrng  
35  28  Julian Hagberg, 11  18:27  Minnetnka   
36  xx  Matthew Wilson, 11  18:31  Wayz 
37  xx  Brian Jarvey, 11  18:32  Wayzata   
38  29  Shane Harjes, 12  18:32  Eden Prairie   
39  30  Zakaria Mohamed,12  18:33  Willmar   
40  31  Henry Dalsin, 11 18:34  StThomasAc.   

41  32  Will Fenelon, 10  18:34 StThomasAc.   
42  33  Joe McGraw, 10  18:34  StThomasAc.   
43  34  James Grace, 11  18:36  Chanhassen   
44  xx  Michael Prisby, 12  18:36  Wayzata   
45 xx  Drew Mogck, 11  18:37  Edina   
46  35  Roy Shillock, 12  18:39  Eden Prairie   
47  xx  Michael Jordan, 11  18:40  Edina   
48  xx  John Lucke, 12  18:40  Edina   
49  xx  Will Brunker, 11  18:41  Edina   
50  xx  Scott Sippel, 11  18:47  Wayzata   
51  36  John Thome, 12  18:53  Mpls South   
52  37  Blake Thompson, 11  18:55  Elk Rivr   
53  38  David Abel, 12  18:57  Hopkins   
54  xx  Joe Wandrei, 12  19:00  Edina   
55  xx  Alec Fogarty, 12  19:03  Chaska   
56  39  Conor Benton, 12  19:04  Hopkins   
57  xx  Greg Scott, 12  19:04  Wayzata   
58  40  Grant Christianson, 12  19:05  Willmr   
59  41  Mike Larson, 12  19:06  Hopkins   
60  42  Jimmy Walker, 12  19:07  Burnsville   
61  43  Derek Ballandby, 12  19:11  Willmar   
62  xx  Dan Drill-Mellum, 11  19:11  Chaska   
63  xx  Erik Schee, 12  19:13  Wayzata   
64  Anders Lindquist, 12  19:13  Edina   
65  44  Nathan Jackels, 11  19:15  Chanhassn   
66  xx  Declan McCrory, 12  19:17  Wayz 
67  45  Zach Eisenbeis, 12  19:19  Burnsville   
68  xx  Paul Berquist, 12  19:22  Wayzata   
69  xx  Garrett Knapp, 11  19:25  Wayzata   
70  46  John Narum, 11  19:28  Hopkins   
71  47  Max Peterson, 12  19:28  Elk River   
72  48  Thomas Polta, 11  19:28  Eden Prairie   
73  Brett Sullivan, 12  19:29  Edina   
74  Pat Dorin, 12  19:30  Minnetonka   
75  49  Gavin Larsen, 12  19:31  Chanhassen   
76  50  Ted Dunne, 12  19:31  Burnsville   
77  Vinnie Boualouang,12 19:32 Minnetnka   
78  Andrew Hannaford, 11  19:33  Cooper   
  79  xx  Matt Geary, 12  19:34  Mounds Vw   
  80  Tyler Esser, 11  19:35  Hutchinson   

  81  51  Conor Clifford, 12  19:36  StThomas  
  82  52  Jacob Ames, 11  19:36  Shakopee   
  83  xx  Danny Dvorak, 11  19:39  Wayz 
  84  53  Luke Coyer, 12  19:39  Eden Prairie   
  85  xx  Peter Lorbiecki, 11  19:40  Wayz 
  86  54  Aaron Duncan, 11  19:41 Chanhassn   
  87  55  Patrick Au, 12  19:41  Bl Jefferson  
  88  56  Drake Kilber, 11  19:41  Chanhassen   
  89  57  Pat Armstrong, 12  19:42  Eden Pr 
  90  xx  Madison Hager,11 19:42  Minnetnka 
  91  58  Matt Swalm, 11  19:44  Mpls South   
  92  59  Aaron Metzger,12  19:45 MplsSouth   
  93  60  John Kleinow, 11  19:46  Burnsville   
  94  xx  Ryan Ormson, 11  19:47  Chaska   
  95  xx  Tommy Winderl, 11  19:49  Wayz   
  96  xx  Nels Thompson, 12  19:50  Edina   
  97  xx  Rory Williams, 12  19:53  Minntnka   
  98  61  Will Sosniecki, 11  19:53  StThomas 
  99  62  Matt Hett, 11  19:55  Burnsville   
100  63  Matt Dole, 11  19:56  Armstrong  
101  64  Patrick Deeney,12 19:56 Benilde-S 
102  Jack Alexander, 12  20:00  Wayzata   
103  Kelan McQuinn, 11  20:01  Wayzata   
107  Brett Schnobrich, 12  20:08  Wayzata   
112  Mark McDonald, 11  20:14  Wayzata   
140  Joe Inhofer, 12  20:48  Wayzata   
153  Noah Schwendeman, 11  20:58  Wayz 
159  Joe Mahon, 11  21:06  Wayzata   
200  Paolo Montenegro, 11  22:09  Wayz 
205  Aden Lungstrom, 11  22:18  Wayzata   
206  Paul Kinkade, 11  22:20  Wayzata   
211  Mitch Croal, 11  22:24  Wayzata   
230  Ryan Foote, 12  23:23  Wayzata   
232  Tom Piering, 12  23:31  Wayzata   
233  Sam Etling, 12  23:41  Wayzata   
237  Brooks Flugaur-Leavitt, 12 24:16  W 
244  Gunnar Sund, 11  24:19  Wayzata   
262  Christian Fagre, 11  29:54  Wayzata   
263  Amoagh Kambale, 11  30:05  Wayzata   
264  finishers   



Lefty Wright Sophomore Boys- 2010 
 
  1 Wayzata    40  1  2  11  12  14  19  20  18:06   0:56 
  2 Minnetonka     40  4  5  6  7  18  21  25  18:21   0:30 
  3 Eden Prairie   112  8  10  26  29  39  40  44  19:00  1:21 
  4 Chanhassen   147  16  23  33  37  38  43  66  19:19  1:03 
  5 Hopkins   148  15  17  27  34  55  63  67  19:21  2:06 
  6 Edina   159  3  9  31  51  65  70  72  19:28  3:10 
  7 Mounds Vw   210  22  30  47  52  59  69  71  20:03  1:44 
  8 Mpls South   219  28  32  50  53  56  58  73  20:09  1:27 
  9 Benilde-SM   228  35  36  48  49  60  20:09  1:12 
 10 Hutchinson   249  24  45  57  61  62  20:18  1:44 
 11 Armstrong   267  13  46  64  68  76  78  20:42  4:02 
 12 Cooper   286  41  42  54  74  75  77  20:58  2:38 
 

Incomplete Teams: Bl Jefferson, Chaska, Delano, Elk River,  
          Osseo, Providence Ac., Richfield, Shakopee, Willmar,  
          Burnsville, St Thomas Ac. 

 
1*. Wayzata 
  1  Derek Peterson, 10  17:34   
  2  Bobby Rudin, 10  17:36   
  11  Iain McCrory, 10  18:24   
  12  Adam Brandt, 10  18:26   
  14  Leyton Briol, 10  18:30   
  19  Kyle Li, 10  18:41   
  20  Rizwan Bankwala, 10  18:48   
 

2*. Minnetonka 
  4  Nate Janssen, 10  18:08   
  5  Austin Anderson, 10  18:17   
  6  Cole Smith, 10  18:19   
  7  Casey Halbmaier, 10  18:20   
  18  Cullen Thiss, 10  18:39   
  21  Dallin Milne, 10  18:58   
  25  Zach Amundson, 10  19:11   

 
3. Eden Prairie 
  8  Benjamin Lattimore, 10  18:20   
  10  Mitchell Stenoien, 10  18:24   
  26  Jonathon Howe, 10  19:14   
  29  Andrew Etteldorf, 10  19:20   
  39  Luke Blatti, 10  19:41   
  40  Thomas Bye, 10  19:42   
  44  Spencer Christensen, 10  19:53   
 

4. Chanhassen 
  16  Jeremiah Hogle, 10  18:38   
  23  Mathew Janes, 10  19:03   
  33  Nathan Foss, 10  19:33   
  37  Matt Tyson, 10  19:38   
  38  Lucas Schmidt, 10  19:41   
  43  Elliot Gaddis, 10  19:51   
  66  Nick Dockendorf, 10  21:20   

 
  1  1  Derek Peterson, 10  17:34  Wayzata   
  2  2  Bobby Rudin, 10  17:36  Wayzata   
  3  3  Kyle Staunton, 10  17:53  Edina   
  4  4  Nate Janssen, 10  18:08  Minnetonka   
  5  5  Austin Anderson, 10  18:17  Mnnetnka   
  6  6  Cole Smith, 10  18:19  Minnetonka   
  7  7  Casey Halbmaier, 10  18:20  Mnnetnka   
  8  8  Benjamin Lattimore, 10  18:20  EdenPr 
  9  9  Peter Knoll, 10  18:22  Edina   
10  10  Mitchell Stenoien, 10  18:24  Eden Pr 
11  11  Iain McCrory, 10  18:24  Wayzata   
12  12  Adam Brandt, 10  18:26  Wayzata   
13  13  Joel Thayer, 10  18:27  Armstrong  
14  14  Leyton Briol, 10  18:30  Wayzata   
15  15  Reed Fischer, 10  18:36  Hopkins   
16  16  Jeremiah Hogle, 10  18:38  Chanhass  
17  17  Jordan Taylor, 11  18:38  Hopkins   
18  18  Cullen Thiss, 10  18:39  Minnetonka   
19  19  Kyle Li, 10  18:41  Wayzata   
20  20  Rizwan Bankwala, 10  18:48  Wayz 
21  xx  Connor Hasting, 10  18:50  Chaska   
22  21  Dallin Milne, 10  18:58  Minnetonka   
23  xx  Matt Paulson, 10  19:01  Wayzata   
24  22  Joey Kasier, 10  19:02  Mounds View   
25  23  Mathew Janes, 10  19:03  Chanhassen   
26  24  Corey Grand, 10  19:04  Hutchinson   
27  xx  Jack Graves, 10  19:05  Bl Jefferson  
28  25  Zach Amundson, 10  19:11  Mnetnka   
29  xx  Fanaka Ndege, 10  19:11  Elk River   
30  xx  A J. Walther, 10  19:13  Wayzata   
31  26  Jonathon Howe, 10  19:14  Eden Pr 
32  27  Leif van Lierop, 10  19:15  Hopkins   
33  28  Ben Neubecker, 10  19:16  MplsSouth   
34  xx  Maxwell Kuzara, 10  19:16  Minntnka   
35  xx  Ethan Ryan, 10  19:17  Minnetonka   
36  29  Andrew Etteldorf, 10  19:20  Eden Pr 
37  xx  Grant deCathelineau,10 19:22 Willmr   
38  30  Nick Randle, 10  19:24  Mounds Vw 
39  xx  Sam Friesen, 10  19:24  Minnetonka   
40  31  Jackson Walker, 10  19:26  Edina   
41  xx  Andrew Rose, 10  19:27  Minnetonka   
42  xx  William Nafstad, 10  19:30  Wayz 
43  xx  Zach Benton, 10  19:30  Osseo   
44  xx  Nate Mlinar, 10  19:31  Wayzata   
45  32  Robert St Aubin,10 19:32  MplsSouth   
46  33  Nathan Foss, 10  19:33  Chanhassen   
47  34  Morgan Bolstad, 10  19:35  Hopkins   
48  35  Jarred Oftedahl,10 19:36  Benilde-SM 

49  36  Jack Munkeby,10  19:36  Benilde-SM 
50  37  Matt Tyson, 10  19:38  Chanhassen   
51  38  Lucas Schmidt, 10  19:41  Chanhassn   
52  39  Luke Blatti, 10  19:41  Eden Prairie   
53  40  Thomas Bye, 10  19:42  Eden Prairie   
54  xx  David Killam, 10  19:42  Bl Jefferson  
55  xx  Erik Brua, 10  19:44  Wayzata   
56  xx  Chris Hedlund, 10  19:47  Wayzata   
57  41  Dane Forster, 10  19:48  Cooper   
58  42  Nick Sallen, 10  19:48  Cooper   
59  43  Elliot Gaddis, 10  19:51  Chanhassen   
60  xx  John Lamb, 10  19:52  St Thomas Ac.   
61  44  Spencer Christensen,10 19:53 EdenPr 
62  xx  Dan Baumann, 10  19:57  Minnetonka   
63  xx  John Baron, 10  19:59  Minnetonka   
64  45  Ryan Wersal, 10  20:04  Hutchinson   
65  xx  Seth Forster, 10  20:07  Wayzata   
66  xx  Justin Minea, 10  20:08  Shakopee   
67  46  Kris Acuna, 10  20:09  Armstrong  
68  47  Tucker LeBow, 10 20:21  MoundsVw   
69  xx  Jens Stempel, 10  20:22  Minnetonka   
70  48  Nolan Alm, 10  20:23  Benilde-SM 
71  49  Michael Wendt,10 20:24  Benilde-SM 
72  xx  Mitch Anderson, 10  20:25  Shakopee   
73  xx  Ryan Tisthammer, 10  20:26  Wayz 
74  50  Brett Petterson, 10  20:35  Mpls South   
75  51  Matthew Schmiel, 10  20:36  Edina   
76  xx  Eddie Hidani, 10  20:37  Wayzata   
77  xx  Evan Emslie, 10  20:37  Wayzata   
78  xx  James Hermansen,10  20:40  Mntonka   
79  52  Chris Johnston,10  20:40  MoundsVw 
80  53  George Thome, 10  20:41  South   
81  xx  Jared Grootwassink,10  20:41  EdenPr 
82  54  Joey Jeffers, 10  20:41  Cooper   
83  55  Daniel Larson, 10  20:42  Hopkins   
84  56  Conor Garrity, 10  20:43  Mpls South   
85  57  Austin Anderson, 10  20:46 Hutchnsn 
86  58  Andrew Clausen, 10  20:47  South   
87  59  Adam Toninato, 10  20:47  Mounds V 
88  60  Max Holly, 10  20:48  Benilde-SM 
89  61  Joel Getzke, 10  20:48  Hutchinson   
90  62  Jared Saunders, 10  20:49  Hutch 
91  xx  Nate Webster, 10  20:50  Elk River   
92  63  Vincent Bredemus,10  20:54  Hopkins   
93  64  Andrew Hamlin, 10  20:57 Armstrong  
94  xx  Nathaniel Triemer,10 20:57 Burnsvlle   
95  xx  Matthew Johnson, 10  20:58  Eden Pr 
96  xx  Tyler Jenkins, 10  20:59  Burnsville   

  97  Clay Fellabaum, 10  21:01  Minnetonka   
  98  65  Riley Goldman, 10  21:04  Edina   
  99  Graham Swenson, 10  21:04  Wayzata   
100  Patrick Gage, 10  21:05  Providence Ac.   
101  Nick Bohlke, 10  21:09  Providence Ac.   
102  Fred Werner, 10  21:14  St Thomas Ac.   
103  66  Nick Dockendorf, 10  21:20  Chanha   
104  67  Neil Stein, 10  21:20  Hopkins   
105  Nick Sorensen, 10  21:21  Chanhassen   
106  Max Hewitt, 10  21:24  Wayzata   
107  Clinton Forster, 10  21:25  Wayzata   
108  Nicolas Pritchard, 10  21:26  Richfield   
109  68  Jake Wisdorf, 10  21:29  Armstrong  
110  69  Zach Mohlenhoff,10  21:29  MndsV 
111  Thomas Randall, 10  21:30  Wayzata   
112  Jack Kokkinen, 10  21:32  Bl Jefferson  
113  Zach Everett, 10  21:33  Minnetonka   
114  70  Zach Malone, 10  21:33  Edina   
115  Eric Hulting, 10  21:35  Wayzata   
116  Brian Esch, 10  21:35  Hopkins   
117  Nick Murray, 10  21:35  Wayzata   
118  Devin Brown, 10  21:44  Wayzata   
119  71  Dan Stoltman, 10  21:50  Mounds V 
120  72  Brian Wandrei, 10  21:58  Edina   
121  73  Anders Alvarez, 10  22:00  South   
122  Trevor Karn, 10  22:01  Wayzata   
123  74  Lucas Mathison, 10  22:05  Cooper   
124  Trevor McDonald, 10  22:06  Mounds V 
125  Ian Maret, 10  22:08  Mpls South   
126  Eddie Orjegon, 10  22:10  Mpls South   
127  Alec Galbraith, 10  22:13  Chanhassen   
128  Aaron Olson, 10  22:14  Wayzata   
129  Lewis Kloster, 10  22:24  St Thomas Ac.   
130  Dylan Lahner, 10  22:25  Eden Prairie   
131  75  Dan Pierson, 10  22:26  Cooper   
132  76  Tony Watson, 10  22:29  Armstrong  
133  Nobel Koshy, 10  22:30  Mounds View   
134  Jack Holden, 10  22:31  Providence Ac.   
135  Charlie Busch, 10  22:33  Wayzata   
136  Kyle Alviani, 10  22:38  Wayzata   
139  Yu Iizuka, 10  22:48  Wayzata   
142  Eric Birkholz, 10  23:04  Wayzata   
149  Robert Tessmer, 10  23:38  Wayzata   
153  Clayton Gault, 10  24:19  Wayzata   
155  Paul Davis, 10  24:33  Wayzata   
156  Garrett Sundin, 10  25:15  Wayzata   
157  Matt Mertens, 10  25:43  Wayzata   
162 finishers 



Lefty Wright Freshman & Under Boys 
 
  1 Edina    72  2  3  20  23  24  29  31  18:31  1:37 
  2 Minnetonka   101  4  7  25  32  33  41  49  18:54  1:32 
  3 Willmar   128  9  15  17  35  52  55  56  19:13  1:34 
  4 Wayzata   135  6  16  21  39  53  64  74  19:13  1:52 
  5 Chanhassen   153  13  14  22  27  77  98  121  19:18  1:42 
  6 Benilde-SM   162  12  19  28  30  73  94  113  19:21  1:38 
  7 Eden Prairie   205  8  11  57  60  69  71  80  19:36  1:53 
  8 Hopkins   240  5  10  58  78  89  90  105  19:39  2:40 
  9 Elk River   279  36  47  48  67  81  110  120  20:08  1:06 
10 Chaska   295  37  45  46  76  91  125  20:11  1:18 
11 Hutchinson   305  40  43  44  86  92  107  119  20:16  1:10 
12 Armstrong   314  18  66  68  75  87  88  95  20:10  1:43 
13 Richfield   317  34  50  59  63  111  112  114  20:26  2:29 
14 Burnsville   327  1  54  72  96  104  115  116  20:06  4:25 
15 Cooper   400  26  70  79  108  117  122  123  20:53  3:19 
16 Mounds Vw 409  62  65  82  99  101  103  118  20:50  1:13 
17 Shakopee   410  61  83  84  85  97  102  106  20:43  0:54 
18 Osseo  ` 421  42  51  93  109  126  127  130  21:14  3:29 
19 St Thomas A 519  38 100 124 128 129 131 132 22:24  4:10 
 
Incomplete Teams: Delano, Mpls South, Providence Ac. 

1. Edina 
  2  Matt Lumbar, 9  17:30   
  3  Luke Lumbar, 9  17:48   
  20  Logan Ramlet, 8  19:04   
  23  Ethan Stoltz, 8  19:07   
  24  Spencer Knack, 9  19:08   
  29  Artem Johnson, 8  19:16   
  31  Syver Johansen, 9  19:24   
 

2. Minnetonka 
  4  Scott Kvidera, 9  17:58   
  7  Jonathan Croskey, 9  18:24   
  25  Jimmy Sebold, 9  19:09   
  32  Noah Dejewski, 7  19:29   
  33  Riley Nelson, 9  19:30   
  41  Henry Ahrenholtz, 9  19:49   
  49  Chris Atwood, 9  20:04   
 

3. Willmar 
  9  Nadir-Mohamed Yusuf, 7 18:32   
  15  Austin Miley, 9  18:54   
  17  Sam Schaefbauer, 9  18:58   
  35  Isaac Thompson, 9  19:33   
  52  Jackson Muldrow, 8  20:07   
  55  Chris Muldrow, 9  20:11   
  56  Bashir Yusuf, 8  20:12   
 

4. Wayzata 
  6  Nick Hackl, 9  18:15   
  16  Connor Eastman, 9  18:56   
  21  Rohan Patnaik, 9  19:05   
  39  Andrew Cameron, 9  19:43   
  53  Ben Fogelberg, 9  20:08   
  64  Arthur Chapman, 9  20:18   
  74  Grant Benthin, 9  20:24   
 

5. Chanhassen 
  13  Colin Emerson, 9  18:50   
  14  Grant Magnuson, 8  18:52   
  22  Joey Ferguson, 8  19:06   
  27  Spencer Tyson, 10  19:12   
  77  Chris McNamara, 9  20:32   
  98  Devin Kelly, 8  21:18   
121  G Boyce-Erickson, 9  22:51   
 

6. Benilde-St Margaret's 
  12  Jay Biwer, 9  18:45   
  19  Andrew Renier, 9  19:03   
  28  Daniel Liberko, 9  19:14   
  30  Mack Nevells, 9  19:19   
  73  Russell Pekala, 8  20:24   
  94  Jamison Schuh, 7  21:06   
  113  Steven Hayes, 7  22:10   

  1  1  Ali Ahmed, 9  17:13  Burnsville   
  2  2  Matt Lumbar, 9  17:30  Edina   
  3  3  Luke Lumbar, 9  17:48  Edina   
  4  4  Scott Kvidera, 9  17:58  Minnetonka   
  5  5  Joe Klecker, 8  18:06  Hopkins   
  6  6  Nick Hackl, 9  18:15  Wayzata   
  7  7  Jonathan Croskey, 9  18:24  Minnetnka   
  8  8  Daniel Nelson, 9  18:28  Eden Prairie   
  9  9  Nadir-Mohamed Yusuf,7 18:32 Willmr   
10  10  Matt Lavanger, 9  18:37  Hopkins   
11  11  Jacob Young, 9  18:41  Eden Prairie   
12  12  Jay Biwer, 9  18:45  Benilde-SM 
13  13  Colin Emerson, 9  18:50  Chanhassen   
14  14  Grant Magnuson, 8  18:52  Chanhassn 
15  15  Austin Miley, 9  18:54  Willmar   
16  16  Connor Eastman, 9  18:56  Wayz  
17  17  Sam Schaefbauer, 9  18:58  Willmar   
18  18  Jon Delaney, 9  19:00  Armstrong  
19  19  Andrew Renier, 9  19:03  Benilde-SM 
20  20  Logan Ramlet, 8  19:04  Edina   
21  21  Rohan Patnaik, 9  19:05  Wayzata   
22  22  Joey Ferguson, 8  19:06  Chanhassen   
23  23  Ethan Stoltz, 8  19:07  Edina   
24  24  Spencer Knack, 9  19:08  Edina   
25  25  Jimmy Sebold, 9  19:09  Minnetonka   
26  26  Kyle Goldman, 8  19:10  Cooper   
27  27  Spencer Tyson, 10  19:12  Chanhassn   
28  28  Daniel Liberko, 9  19:14  Benilde-SM 
29  29  Artem Johnson, 8  19:16  Edina   
30  30  Mack Nevells, 9  19:19  Benilde-SM 
31  31  Syver Johansen, 9  19:24  Edina   
32  32  Noah Dejewski, 7  19:29  Minnetonka   
33  33  Riley Nelson, 9  19:30  Minnetonka   
34  34  Jake Beaudet, 9  19:32  Richfield   
35  35  Isaac Thompson, 9  19:33  Willmar   
36  36  Aaron Balcom, 10  19:35  Elk River   
37  37  Cameron Frazier, 9  19:37  Chaska   
38  38  Jacob Bellomo, 8  19:40  St Thomas  
39  39  Andrew Cameron, 9  19:43  Wayz   
40  40  Blaine Stephenson, 9  19:46  Hutchin 
41  41  Henry Ahrenholtz, 9  19:49  Minnet 
42  42  Jason Schulte, 9  19:53  Osseo   

43  43  Tyler Karl, 9  19:57  Hutchinson   
44  44  Carter Collins, 9  19:58  Hutchinson   
45  45  Trevor Lyon, 8  19:59  Chaska   
46  xx  Nathan Hicken, 9  20:00  Edina   
47  46  Carter Bjorklund, 8  20:01  Chaska   
48  47  Breck Hickman, 9  20:02  Elk River   
49  48  Ben Johnson, 8  20:03  Elk River   
50  49  Chris Atwood, 9  20:04  Minnetonka   
51  50  Nathan Libra, 9  20:05  Richfield   
52  51  Tanner Wetzel, 9  20:06  Osseo   
53  52  Jackson Muldrow, 8  20:07  Willmar   
54  53  Ben Fogelberg, 9  20:08  Wayzata   
55  xx  Blake Doran, 7  20:09  Minnetonka   
56  54  Bram Carr, 9  20:10  Burnsville   
57  55  Chris Muldrow, 9  20:11  Willmar   
58  56  Bashir Yusuf, 8  20:12  Willmar   
59  57  Jack Odzer, 9  20:13  Eden Prairie   
60  58  Noah Bragg, 8  20:14  Hopkins   
61  59  Spencer Bergen, 8  20:15  Richfield   
62  60  Andrew Nelson, 9  20:15  Eden Pr  
63  61  Mike Wagner, 9  20:16  Shakopee   
64  62  Steve Hokanson, 9  20:16  Mounds V 
65  63  Ben Nygaard, 9  20:17  Richfield   
66  64  Arthur Chapman, 9  20:18  Wayz 
67  65  George Henson, 9  20:18  Mounds V 
68  xx  Cody Peter, 9  20:19  Edina   
69  66  Adam Schulz, 8  20:19  Armstrong  
70  67  Luke Hemphill, 9  20:20  Elk River   
71  68  Jon Cabak, 8  20:21  Armstrong  
72  69  Erik Savereide, 9  20:21  Eden Prairie   
73  70  Garrett Williams, 7  20:22  Cooper   
74  71  Miles McDowall, 9  20:22  Eden Pr  
75  72  Jake Odom, 9  20:23  Burnsville   
76  73  Russell Pekala, 8  20:24  Benilde-SM 
77  74  Grant Benthin, 9  20:24  Wayzata   
78  75  Tim Hill, 7  20:25  Armstrong  
79  xx  Nick Bassett, 9  20:26  Edina   
80  76  Nathan Hewitt, 9  20:27  Chaska   
81  xx  Kai Christianson, 9  20:28  Willmar   
82  xx  Aidan Fisher, 9  20:29  Wayzata   
83  77  Chris McNamara, 9  20:32  Chanhass   
84  78  Paul Klappa, 8  20:35  Hopkins   

  85  79  Adam Bain, 8  20:38  Cooper   
  86  80  Samuel Bradley, 9  20:41  Eden Pr 
  87  81  Daniel Janasz, 8  20:41  Elk River   
  88  82  Tony Duchenes, 9  20:41  Mounds V 
  89  83  Jackson Dahlke, 9  20:42  Shakopee   
  90  84  Tom Armstrong, 9  20:42  Shakopee   
  91  85  Chris Patterson, 9  20:43  Shakopee   
  92  86  Andrew Mohr, 9  20:43  Hutchinson   
  93  87  Paul Gross, 9  20:44  Armstrong  
  94  88  Kyle Sweeney, 7  20:45  Armstrong  
  95  89  Logan Athmann, 9  20:46  Hopkins   
  96  xx  Matt Ditty, 8  20:48  Delano   
  97  xx  Andy Xue, 9  20:49  Wayzata   
  98  90  Dylan Cleary, 8  20:50  Hopkins   
  99  xx  Griffin Thompson, 9  20:52  Edina   
100  xx  Will Harris, 9  20:53  Eden Prairie   
101  91  Jacob Snuggerud, 8  20:55  Chaska   
102  92  Eric Hoffman, 9  20:56  Hutchinson   
103  93  Tyler Grant, 7  20:58  Osseo   
104  xx  David Ellenberger, 9  21:00  Edina   
105  xx  Ryan Haines, 9  21:02  Willmar   
106  xx  Stian Firehammer,7  21:04  Minneto 
107  94  Jamison Schuh,7 21:06  Benilde-SM 
108  95  Mitch Verbeten,8  21:08  Armstrong  
109  96  Sam Houching, 9  21:10  Burnsville   
110  97  Aaron Marohl, 9  21:11  Shakopee   
118  xx  Joe Kellogg, 9  21:20  Wayzata   
119  xx  Nathan Li, 9  21:22  Wayzata   
127  xx  Brad Yentzer, 9  21:36  Wayzata   
128  xx  Aidan Kennedy, 9  21:37  Wayzata   
141  xx  Bjorn Sund, 9  21:51  Wayzata   
145  xx  Matthew Jenson, 9  21:57  Wayz   
149  xx  Nathan Polzin, 9  22:04  Wayzata   
152  xx  MacCoy Benzin, 9  22:08  Wayz   
172  xx  Jack Buan, 9  22:33  Wayzata   
174  xx  Chris Chao, 9  22:36  Wayzata   
189  xx  Kevin Zheng, 9  22:59  Wayzata   
208  xx  Eric Zhou, 9  23:46  Wayzata   
249  xx  Aaron Lefkow, 9  26:10  Wayzata   
250  xx  Chaitanya Chittineni, 9  26:16  W 
257  xx  David Rakieten, 9  27:33  Wayzata   
259  xx  Max Etling, 9  28:38  Wayzata



 


